
614
637
658

17
79 

129 
270 
341 
641 
691 
626 
643 
644 
646 
647

16 
67

303 
805 
477 
568 
672 
607
610 
641 
648 
649 
667

179 
180

200 
203 
208 
674 
685 
687 
589

St. Peter’s ..............
Arichat ......................
Fourchu................

SHELBURNE.

Shelburne 
Lockeport..............  
N E Harbor............
E Ragged Island ... 
Little Harbor......... 
Lockeport...............  
Sable River..............  
Osborne.................... 
Clyde River ..........  
Jordan Falls ..........  
Lewis’ Head..........
Black Point..............  
Lower Ohio.............  
Lower Band Pt........ 
Upper Ohio.............

RIOTOU.

New Glasgow..........  
Stellarton..................  
Rocklin......................  
E. River, St. Mary’s 
Hopewell -.-:........... 
Riverton ...................
Trenton ...............
Westville.............. ».
Sunny Brae..............
Vale Colliery..........  
Barney’s River .... 
Bridgeville, E River

Pictou......... ................
River John.................
Fisher’s Grant .... 
Toney River ..........  
Lyon’s Brook........... 
Bay View..................  
Jcotch Hill..............  
Plainfield..................
. ....................................
Hardwood Hill
Millsville...................
Dape John................ 
Hodson.......................

QUEENS.
Liverpool..................  
Greenfield................  
Port Medway -.-- 
Jaledonia.................. 
Milton........................ 
Cast Port Medway.. 
Jummerville............  
Port Jollie ................ 
Port Mouton ..........  
White Point.............. 
Kempt.......................

RICHMOND.M

Shelburne District.
Roseway....................

Monaghan ...............
Rockland..................
Young Branch........
Brighton ..................
Beaconsfield ; ....
Golden Light...........
Clyde.........................
Longevity...................
Star of Scotia...........
Ingomar ....................
Bowery.......................
White Star..............

Eastern District.
New Glasgow............
Albion Mines..........
Rocklin.......................
Preservation..............
Hopewell Station ...
Riverton ..................  
Trenton...................... " 
Saunders..................
Mistletoe ..................
Vale.............................
Barney’s River ....
Try Again..................

Western Dietrict.
Oriental ..!...............
Mainmast...................
Gladstone.................:

Kritosophian ..........
Bellevue....................
Sparkling Fountain 
Royal Rose..............
Laughing Water....
Hillside......................
Golden Link..........
Northumberland......
Hodson.........................

New Era..................... 
Green Tree..............  
Ray of Hope ..........  
.. ..................................  
Bachelor....................  
Ray of Light..........  
Tidal Wave..............  
Lakeport..................  
Red Light............... 
Clearview ................. 
Rockmaple ..............

DIVISIONS AND LOCAL

Division. location.No.
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ng.

y 

y

ay

ay

i

ly 
y
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DEPUTY.

Tuesday 
Thursday 
Wednesday

Night of 
Meeting.

Monday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Tuesday

Tieaxay

Friday 
Monday 
Friday 
Wednesday 
Tuesday

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday

Friday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday

Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday 
Friday 
Friday 
Saturday

Tuesday 
Monday

John Morrison .... 
Jos R Thomson .... 
Geo E Armstong...

Peter A McGregor.. 
Chas W Dickson.... 
Isaac S. Fraser. .. 
Joseph Cameron .... 
A J McKay........... 
Daniel Fraser.........  
Thos Marshall .... 
George Saunders... 
Duncan McDonald. 
D. R. Thompson . .. 
Henry H. Bruce. ... 
Robt G Chisholm...

John D McLeod.... 
R Sutherland.......... 
Malcom McKenzie.. 
Daniel McKenzie... 
Wm Stephenson.... 
Jas. W. Murdoch. 
Jno D Cameron.... 
D D Sutherland.... 
Geo. McIntosh........  
Norman McKay.... 
Walter Sutherland. 
Robt. M. Campbell. 
Wm T Gilchrist....

। Monday 
Wednesday

Monday 
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Saturday 
Wednesday 
Saturday
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I C Crowell.............. 
Austen Locke.........  
David B Thomas 
Rev J F McKenna.. 
Bimeon R Decker... 
David Eisenhauer... 
Enos C Freeman 
Jacob Giffin............. 
Joe H McKay.........  
David Dunlop ----- 
W E Herkins ......  
Job B Perry ........ 
John A Bower .... 
Jno G W Dall.........  
Thomas Jones........

William Jackson... 
Chas C Freeman. 
Israel C. Foster.... 
BL Telfer .............  
Chas E Morton .... 
Bimeon Cohoon .... 
Jas Farquhar.......... 
Maurice Theriau.... 
Donald Campbell.... 
Jacob West.............. 
Elnathan Freeman..

26
49

250
258
818
338
433
472 
498
630
566
675
676
677
678

No
Forest Leaf..............

. 2.


